
LEDS
1 Ivy Fielder Marty
2 Katie Ann Adams Super sweet

3 Kate Schottelius Gem

4 Addison Roberts Fargo

5 Kaylee McCamley Famous JuneBug

6 Josie Schottelius Sweet as Sassin

PEE WEES
1 Sophie Jamieson Dallas

2 Teal Borghero Marty

3 Amber Fuller Peanut Dun Dixie

4 Billie Kirkwood Dolly

5 Rylee Bell Dynamo

6 Georgie Browne Gracie

7 Mia Schultz Clovers Glam Bam

8 Lily Rose Frenken Marty

9 Amber Fuller Kongo

10 Sybella Douglas Rosebud

Round 3 

June 4th 2022



JNR 4D
1 Charlee Lyons Flash

2 Bindy Brannock Kit Cat

3 Ayda Labuschewski Jatz

4 Tyra spring Rocn the Style

5 Ella Christensen Down to Jorja

6 Klancy Higgins Katniss

7 Drew Christensen Neon Destiny

8 Ruby Bell Tex

9 Sidnee Cowan Rattlesnack Jake

10 Mia Dawson Bullet

11 Amarni Young Marblehill Zippostar

12 Emi Carlson Streaka

13 Sarah MacCronan Dunston

14 Chelsey Roots Sox

15 Casey Bauman Tom Cat

16 Maddy MacCronan Trigger

17 Chelsea Roberts Ozzies Dust Ta Fame

18 Rebecca Meek Peppy Painted Renegade

19 Carrie Storey Who's Success

20 Jayme Farr On the Spot

21 Breanna Bauman Hard to be Humble

22 Ayda Labuschewski Sid

23 Tyra Spring Storm in the Morn

24 Sidnee Cowan Dakoda

25 Ella Christensen Split

26 Drew Christensen Pretty Alert

27 Sienna Watson Cee Ulena

28 Kelley Jo Bozzetto Cinch

29 Emi Carlson MC

30 Amarni Young Miss Moonbar

31 Chelsea Burness Rowdy

32 Claire Jensen Jet

33 Casey Bauman Houston

34 Ruby Bell Johnny

35 Chloe Roberts Dexter

36 Sarah MacCronan Belle

37 Tyra Spring Just Maybe

38 Ayda Labuschewski Dashin Dancer

39 Chelsey Roots Jagger Rocs Ta Fame

40 Chelsea Roberts LazyD Ma Good Hat

41 Louise O'neill Plain Jane

42 Sieragh Kelly Moonshine

43 Chelsea Roberts Pirates Smokin Denius



1 Renee Acton Rocs Gold Rascal

2 Cloe Gribble Donkey

3 Kelly Podham Juicy Wiggles

4 Jordan Labuschewski WR Pocohontas

5 Chelsey Roots Sox

6 Christy Engel Pirate Spider

7 Ayda Labuschewski Jatz

8 Ella Christensen Neon Destiny

9 Emma Douglas Rosebud

10 Chrissy Peersen Tuff Man Cutter

11 Klancy Higgins MP U No U Want This

12 Rachele Malone Morning Cruise

13 Alistair Malone Customised Cash

14 Sarah McCamley Eyesa Lethal

15 Bindy Brannock Kit Cat

16 Sheree Bright Mojos Miss

17 Kim Hamilton Tex

18 Catherine Stewart Pirates Cee SS Alabama

19 Sara Beak Kintala Chexels

20 Angela Simpson Delta

21 Jema Slotosch Dashing Acres

22 Ashleigh Rayner Seligman Spirit

23 Mia Dawson Bullet

24 Ash Koch Split

25 Tass Hulton One Stylish Lass

26 Stacey Hatch Dart

27 Briahna Larkins Waru Warrior

28 Suzy Patteson Dakoda

29 Ashleigh Morgan Penny Ta Fame

30 Mikayla Peckett Lethal Bandit

31 Ayda Labuschewski Sid

32 Kerrie Anderson Blazing Sunfire

33 Kristy Smith Dave

34 Jennifer Guinea Bobby Bingo

35 Terri cooke Spartan

36 Kate Hollingsworth Whylie

37 Naomi Breitkreutz Zips My Daddy

38 Sarah MaCronan Belle

39 Emma Benjamin Breeze

40 Sarah McCamley Just Busy bidding

41 Jordan Labuschewski Tommy

42 Jane Nichols Rustic All Stars

43 Fenella Fletcher Tequila Sunset

44 Zara Benjamin Bear

45 Chelsea Roberts LazyD Ma Good Hat

46 Letisha Frenken Super Sweet

47 Jan Saunders Semi

48 Tiany Dickfos Freclkes Gold touch

49 Rebecca Storey DC

50 Jayme Farr On the Spot

OPEN 4D



51 Kate Cowan Dash'n Saint

52 Louise O'neill Plain Jane

53 Christy Engel Ozzies Dust Ta Fame

54 Fallon Mulhall Wattermara Elroy

55 Lisa Tynan Ambassadors Jet

56 Jema Slotosch Call Me Famous

57 Leanne Jenkins Double a Roc on Mistress

58 Terri cooke Gidget

59 Kim Hamilton Emoji

60 Gabby Crumblin Alfie Cat

61 Emi Carlson Streaka

62 Tsara Hogno Miss Lee

63 Ella Christensen Down To Jorja

64 Ayda Labuschewski Dashin Dancer

65 Jordan Labuschewski Gypsey

66 Letisha Frenken Red

67 Ashleigh Rayner Krystal Brook Pia Dora

68 Chelsea Burness Rowdy

69 Emma Schttelius Rocn like Celine

70 Sarah McCamley Streakin Glamour

71 Kristy Smith Harleys Solid Roc

72 Chloe Roberts Dexter

73 Nicole Condon Rabbit

74 Sara Beak Reckless Desire

75 Renee Acton Purple

76 Chelsey Roots Jagger Rocs Ta Fame

77 Angela Simpson Destiny

78 Kerrie Anderson Mentors Gifted Spin

79 Jennifer Guinea Custom Whiskey

80 Jane Nichols Dominant Miss

81 Chelsea Roberts Warrior

82 Christy Engel Rosa

83 Kerry Behan George

84 Charlee Lyons Flash

85 Jema Slotsch SP This Hot Spice

86 Zoe Corrie Special FX

87 Sara eagle In the Clouds

88 Jill Lyons Pinks Fling

89 Jill Lyons Lick Da Stamp and Send it

90 Sarah MacCronan Dunston

91 Ella Prow Sheeza Rare Pepto

92 Ashleigh Rayner Clovers Glam Bam

93 Emma Schottelius Sweet As Sassin

94 Emma Douglas Dixie

95 Anna Hamilton Roc O Denny

96 Maree Prow Boonstyle Fame

97 Ella Prow Morns ABBA Roc

98 Naomi Purcell Little Bid O Morn

99 Christy Engel Pirates Smokin Denius

100 Emi Carlson MC

101 Ashleigh Rayner Tassa Flirtin Sparkles

102 Rebecca Meek Peppy Painted Renegade



MATURITY
1 Renee Acton Rocs Gold Rascal

2 Emma Douglas Dixie

3 Anna Hamilton Roc O Denny

4 Rachele Malone Morning Cruise

5 Rebecca Meek Peppy Painted Renegade

6 Sheree Bright Mojos Miss

7 Catherine Stewart Pirates Cee SS Alabama

8 Ash Koch Split

9 Tass Hulton One Stylish Lass

10 Jennifer guinea Custom Whiskey

11 Maree Prow Boonstyle Fame

12 Ella Prow Morns ABBA Roc

13 Emma Benjamin Clairs Epic Breeze

14 Zara Benjamin Bear

15 Tiany Dickfos Freckles Gold Touch

16 Naomi Purcell Little Bid O Morn

17 Christy Engel Pirates Smokin Denius

18 Emi Carlson MC

19 Ashleigh Rayner Tassas Flirtin Sparkles

FUTURITY
1 Emma Schottelius Sweet As Sassin

2 Jill Lyons                    Pinks Fling

3 Klancy Higgins Katniss

4 Kristy Smith Dave

5 Stacey Hatch Dart

6 Ashleigh Morgan Penny Ta Fame

7 Sarah MacCronan Dunston

8 Ella Prow Sheeza Rare Pepto

9 Jan Saunders Spin N Rum

10 Rebecca Storey DC

11 Sara Beak Kintala Chexels

12 Ashleigh Rayner Clovers Glam Bam

13 Emma Schottelius Rocn like Celine

14 Jill Lyons Lick Da Stamp and Send it


